Jaktprovsprotokoll fullmaktige tillhanda 20 min fére kollegium.

Blad 1

Dag 1 och 2

1

4

Provkatalog

Fullméktige. Stefan Waara. 2017

Dat. / ras

Hund, Regnr, Namn, Ag, Tel

Domare

Provmark

Drev.
Min

Eg

Poang

Okl

Okl
Poang

EKL

Tot.
Okl. Poing

Tot. Eg
poang

Tot. Drev

minut

Placering

23-24/10. Fin

Bergnésets Jaiku

SE 42274/2011
Per-Ingvar Nordberg
070-6546416

Jani Rintala

Lappon

52

52

104

Tomas Nordstrom

Koijuvaara

29

20

49

153

72

81

23-24/10. Fin

Langsjolidens Zelda
SE 23078/2015
Axel Nordberg
070-6539227

Tomas Nordstrom

Koijuvaara

=

Sture Okvist

Saivisnas

120

60

180

187

67

120

23-24/10. Fin

Solstrimmans Finn Viivi
SE28976/2013

Michael Barchéeus

070- 3206643

Torbjérn Johansson

Lukkari

31

19

50

Kjell Sundling

Bodon

120

57

177

227

76

151

23-24/10. Fin

Rossi
SE30057/2012
Pertti Rintala
076- 7882492

Kjell Sundling

Bodon

84

54

138

Rolf Tolonen

Hirvijarvi

25

20

45

183

74

109

23-24/10. Sma

Lady
SE19329/2014
Birger Sundstrém

Rolf Tolonen

Hirvijarvi

0

10

Startar ej dag 2

10

23-24/10. Fin

Malarns Jakthundar Stoj
SE19662/2013

Kent Fredriksson

073- 0520809

UIf Savilahti

Kuurnamaa

101

53

154

Sune Jokiaho

Tarmen

10

23-24/10. Fin

Malarns Jakthundar Blixten
SE53656/2014

Michael Fredriksson
070-2525454

Sture Okvist

Savisnas

120

54

174

UIf Savilahti

Kuurnamaa

120

50

170

344

104

240

23-24/10.Fin

Taika
SE29451/2015
Mats Byman
070-6805020

Struken




